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BILL BARBER PARK (28)  BILL BARBER PARK (28)

39 MILES M15  39 MILES M15
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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

  START 0.0 0.0   START 0.0 0.0
R HARVARD 0.4 0.4 R HARVARD 0.4 0.4
L ALTON 2.5 2.9 L ALTON 2.5 2.9
R JEFFREY / UNIVERSITY 2.6 5.5 R JEFFREY / UNIVERSITY 2.6 5.5

L CULVER 0.3 5.8 L CULVER 0.3 5.8
R HARVARD 0.5 6.3 R HARVARD 0.5 6.3

L BERKELEY / E PELTASON 1.4 7.7 L BERKELEY / E PELTASON 1.4 7.7

L BISON 0.3 8.0 L BISON 0.3 8.0

R CALIFORNIA 0.8 8.8 R CALIFORNIA 0.8 8.8

L UNIVERSITY / EASTBLUFF 1.1 9.9 L UNIVERSITY / EASTBLUFF 1.1 9.9

R BACK BAY DR 3.2 13.1 R BACK BAY DR 3.2 13.1

R BACK BAY LOOP TRAIL 0.7 13.8 R BACK BAY LOOP TRAIL 0.7 13.8

L BAYSIDE 0.2 14.0 L BAYSIDE 0.2 14.0

R PCH 0.3 14.3 R PCH 0.3 14.3
R DOVER 0.7 15.0 R DOVER 0.7 15.0
R WESTCLIFF 0.0 15.0 R WESTCLIFF 0.0 15.0
R WESTCLIFF 0.3 15.3 R WESTCLIFF 0.3 15.3
L SANTIAGO 0.4 15.7 L SANTIAGO 0.4 15.7
R GALAXY 1.3 17.0 R GALAXY 1.3 17.0
R SANTIAGO 0.2 17.2 R SANTIAGO 0.2 17.2
R IRVINE AVE 1.3 18.5 R IRVINE AVE 1.3 18.5
R MESA / BIRCH 1.8 20.3 R MESA / BIRCH 1.8 20.3
L VON KARMAN / TUSTIN RANCH 4.1 24.4 L VON KARMAN / TUSTIN RANCH 4.1 24.4
L VALENCIA 0.2 24.6 L VALENCIA 0.2 24.6
R KENSIGTON PARK 0.3 24.9 R KENSIGTON PARK 0.3 24.9
R IEDINGER 1.2 26.1 R IEDINGER 1.2 26.1
L HARVARD 0.3 26.4 L HARVARD 0.3 26.4
R WALNUT TRAIL 1.4 27.8 R WALNUT TRAIL 1.4 27.8
R YALE (go under bridge) 1.1 28.9 R YALE (go under bridge) 1.1 28.9
R TRABUCO / GREAT PARK 3.3 32.2 R TRABUCO / GREAT PARK 3.3 32.2
R SKYHAWK 0.6 32.8 R SKYHAWK 0.6 32.8
R MARINE WAY 1.2 34.0 R MARINE WAY 1.2 34.0
L SAND CANYON 0.2 34.2 L SAND CANYON 0.2 34.2
R SAND CYN SIDE PATH 0.1 34.3 R SAND CYN SIDE PATH 0.1 34.3
R WALNUT TRAIL 3.1 37.4 R WALNUT TRAIL 3.1 37.4
L HARVARD SIDE PATH 0.1 37.5 L HARVARD SIDE PATH 0.1 37.5
L HARVARD  1.5 39.0 L HARVARD  1.5 39.0
R PARKING LOT 0.0 39.0 R PARKING LOT 0.0 39.0
  FINISH  39.0   FINISH  39.0
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